ORIENTAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE, PCI, D.T.E,, Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Certified by IS0 8001:2008)

=

DVYV Clarification

5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level
examinations year wise during last five years (eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE
/IGMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil Services/State government
examinations etc.)

HEI Input:

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

9

15

13

05

04

Change Input: (If Applicable)

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

04

07

05

05

04

DVV CLARIFICATION

HEI RESPONSE

. Please provide Qualifying
CERTIFICATES of the students will
only be considered. Kindly provide
certificates academic year wise.

Year wise Qualifying Certificates
of the students are provided.

. Kindly note that if student is qualifying
in more than one exam in an academic
year then it should be counted as one.so

Students qualifying in more than
one exam in an academic year are
counted as one. The data are

please check and provide data checked and correct data is
accordingly. provided.

. Please provide List of qualified students | List of qualified students year- wise
year- wise under each category. under each category is provided.
Please provide any other relevant data
or documents related to this metrics if
available. Note: Exams conducted for
job recruitments other than the
examinations conducted by
State/Central Government not to be
included/ considered.

All the data related to this matrix is
provided.

Plot No. 3,4 & 5 Sector -2, Near Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai — 400705.
Tel: 27758715/ 27752213 / 27751116
E-Mail: admin@ocp.edu.in Website: www.ocp.edu.in



mailto:admin@ocp.edu.in
http://www.ocp.edu.in/

ORIENTAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE, PCI, D.T.E,, Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Certified by IS0 8001:2008)

HEI RESPONSE DOCUMENT

Certificate from the Principal Link to Certificate

Year wise Qualifying Certificates of the students View Document

List of qualified students year- wise under each View Document
category

Plot No. 3,4 & 5 Sector -2, Near Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai — 400705.
Tel: 27758715/ 27752213 / 27751116
E-Mail: admin@ocp.edu.in Website: www.ocp.edu.in



mailto:admin@ocp.edu.in
http://www.ocp.edu.in/
https://ocp.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/5.2.2.1.pdf
https://ocp.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/5.2.2-Gpat-qualified.pdf
https://ocp.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/List-of-students-QUALIFIED-YEARWISE.pdf

