### ORIENTAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

# ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE, PCI, D.T.E., Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Certified by ISO 9001:2008)



#### **DVV** Clarification

5.2.2.1. Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations year wise during last five years (eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil Services/State government examinations etc.)

**HEI Input:** 

iibi inputi						
2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19		
9	15	13	05	04		

**Change Input: (If Applicable)** 

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
04	07	05	05	04

	DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE
1.	Please provide Qualifying CERTIFICATES of the students will only be considered. Kindly provide certificates academic year wise.	Year wise Qualifying Certificates of the students are provided.
2.	Kindly note that if student is qualifying in more than one exam in an academic year then it should be counted as one.so please check and provide data accordingly.	Students qualifying in more than one exam in an academic year are counted as one. The data are checked and correct data is provided.
3.	Please provide List of qualified students year- wise under each category.	List of qualified students year- wise under each category is provided.
4.	Please provide any other relevant data or documents related to this metrics if available. Note: Exams conducted for job recruitments other than the examinations conducted by State/Central Government not to be included/ considered.	All the data related to this matrix is provided.

E-Mail: admin@ocp.edu.in Website: www.ocp.edu.in

# ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

OCP

(Approved by AICTE, PCI, D.T.E., Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Certified by ISO 9001:2008)

## HEI RESPONSE DOCUMENT

SR.NO	DESCRIPTION	LINK TO DOCUMENT
	Certificate from the Principal	Link to Certificate
1.	Year wise Qualifying Certificates of the students	View Document
2.	List of qualified students year- wise under each category	View Document